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The place from Scotts Corners offers 21 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $24.9.
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Le Chateau Menu

French
FRENCH ONION SOUP $7.5
Weber's Signature Party

CAESAR SALAD WITH SHAVED

PARMESAN $8.5

Les Salades

ENDIVE SALAD WITH CRUMBLED
BLUE CHEESE AND A WALNUT $9.5
VINAIGRETTE

MESCLUN SALAD WITH TOASTED
HAZELNUTS, SHALLOTS $8.0
VINAIGRETTE

Les Preambules Chauds

CRISPY CREPE WITH LEEKS AND

SHITAKEE MUSHROOMS, $14.0
CHAMPAGNE TRUFFLE SAUCE

BARLEY RISOTTO WITH PORCINI $12.0
AND QUAIL CONFIT ’
TRADITIONAL SNAILS WITH $10.8

GARLIC BUTTER

Les Preambules Froids

TERRINE OF HUDSON VALLEY

DUCK FOIE GRAS, TOASTED $18.0
BRIOCHE, PINEAPPLE CHUTNEY

WARM DUCK SALAD ON

MESCLUN, MUSTARD BALSAMIC  $12.0

VINAIGRETTE

TIMBALE OF WINTER
VEGETABLES AND ROASTED
BEETS, ORANGE GINGER GLAZE

CRABMEAT NAPOLEON, TOMATO,
ASPARAGUS WITH BASIL
SAFFRON MAYONNAISE

Les Entrées

ROASTED BREAST AND BRAISED
LEG OF DUCK, HONEY AND
PRESERVED LEMON SAUCE

ROASTED LOIN OF VENISON,
CHESTNUT PUREE,
LINGONBERRIES SAUCE

SAUTEED VEAL CHOP, ROASTED
PARSNIPS, CALVADOS SAUCE

SAUTEED BLACK ANGUS STEAK,
BUTTERNUT SQUASH TIMBALE,
GREEN PEPPERCORN SAUCE

ROASTED RACK OF LAMB IN A
CRUST OF MUSTARD AND HERB,
THYME JUS

CHATEAUBRIAND FOR TWO
BEARNAISE

PAN SEARED SALMON, BRAISED
FENNEL, FINGERLING POTATO,
CORIANDER BUTTER

FILET OF SEA BREAM, WILD
MUSHROOMS CRUST, MERLOT
REDUCTION

SAUTEED JUMBO SHRIMPS,
SPICY COUSCOUS, COCONUT,
GINGER AND CURRY SAUCE

ROASTED MONKFISH, BABY
SPINACH, PEAR ONIONS,
LOBSTER CREAM SAUCE

$12.0

$17.0

$31.5

$36.0

$36.5

$36.0

$37.0

$82.0

$32.0

$33.5

$36.0

$33.5



Le Chateau Menu

Le Chateau
1410 Rt 35, South Salem, USA, Opening Hours:
Scotts Corners, United States Friday 17:30-21:00

Saturday 18:00-21:30
Sunday 12:00-15:00
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