



Le Chateau Menu

https://menuweb.menu 1410 Rt 35, South Salem, USA, Scotts Corners, United States (+1)9145336631 - http://www.lechateauny.com







Le Chateau Menu

French		TIMBALE OF WINTER	
FRENCH ONION SOUP	\$7.5	VEGETABLES AND ROASTED BEETS, ORANGE GINGER GLAZE	\$12.0
Weber's Signature Party		CRABMEAT NAPOLEON, TOMATO, ASPARAGUS WITH BASIL SAFFRON MAYONNAISE	\$17.0
CAESAR SALAD WITH SHAVED PARMESAN	\$8.5	Les Entrées	
Les Salades		ROASTED BREAST AND BRAISED LEG OF DUCK, HONEY AND PRESERVED LEMON SAUCE	\$31.5
ENDIVE SALAD WITH CRUMBLED BLUE CHEESE AND A WALNUT VINAIGRETTE MESCLUN SALAD WITH TOASTED HAZELNUTS, SHALLOTS VINAIGRETTE	\$9.5		
	59. 5	ROASTED LOIN OF VENISON, CHESTNUT PUREE, LINGONBERRIES SAUCE	\$36.0
	\$8.0	SAUTEED VEAL CHOP, ROASTED PARSNIPS, CALVADOS SAUCE	\$36.5
Les Preambules Chauds		SAUTEED BLACK ANGUS STEAK, BUTTERNUT SQUASH TIMBALE, GREEN PEPPERCORN SAUCE	\$36.0
CRISPY CRÊPE WITH LEEKS AND SHITAKEE MUSHROOMS, CHAMPAGNE TRUFFLE SAUCE	\$14.0	ROASTED RACK OF LAMB IN A CRUST OF MUSTARD AND HERB,	\$37.0
BARLEY RISOTTO WITH PORCINI AND QUAIL CONFIT	\$12.0 CHATEAUBRIAND FOR TWO		\$82.0
TRADITIONAL SNAILS WITH GARLIC BUTTER	\$10.8	BEARNAISE PAN SEARED SALMON, BRAISED	φ02.0
		FENNEL, FINGERLING POTATO, CORIANDER BUTTER	\$32.0
Les Preambules Froids		FILET OF SEA BREAM, WILD	
TERRINE OF HUDSON VALLEY DUCK FOIE GRAS, TOASTED	\$18.0	MUSHROOMS CRUST, MERLOT REDUCTION	\$33.5
BRIOCHE, PINEAPPLE CHUTNEY WARM DUCK SALAD ON MESCLUN, MUSTARD BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE	\$12.0	SAUTEED JUMBO SHRIMPS, SPICY COUSCOUS, COCONUT, GINGER AND CURRY SAUCE	\$36.0
	φ12.U	ROASTED MONKFISH, BABY SPINACH, PEAR ONIONS, LOBSTER CREAM SAUCE	\$33.5

Le Chateau Menu

Le Chateau

1410 Rt 35, South Salem, USA, Scotts Corners, United States

Opening Hours: Friday 17:30-21:00 Saturday 18:00-21:30 Sunday 12:00-15:00



Made with Menu